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Analysis 
 

 
CATEGORY 

 

  
2018 

 
2017 

 
2016 

 
2015 

 
2014 

 
FIVE-YEAR 

TOTAL 
 

 
SINGLE-
FAMILY 
DWELLINGS* 
 

 
NO. PERMITS 
NO. UNITS 
VALUATION 

 
338 
338 

79,816,404 

 
111 
111 

27,142,816 

 
244 
244 

45,308,198 

 
449 
449 

74,046,922 

 
361 
361 

58,891,310 

 
          1,503 

  1,503 
285,205,650 

 
MULTI-
FAMILY 
DWELLINGS 
*/*** 

 
NO. PERMITS 
NO. BUILDINGS 
NO. UNITS 
VALUATION 

 
73 
23 

199 
33,169,389 

 

 
72 
22 

238 
42,009,358 

 
139 
42 

333 
43,402,782 

 
290 
54 

492 
53,335,909 

 
208 
44 

428 
38,421,203 

 
 782 
 185 

1,690 
210,338,641 

 
COMMERCIAL 
PROJECTS 
 

 
NO. PERMITS 
VALUATION 

 
25 

50,891,824 

 
26 

136,394,237 

 
23 

46,620,945 

 
32 

21,622,922 

 
37 

34,692,350 

 
 143 

290,222,278 
 
TOTAL OF 
NEW PERMITS 
 

 
NO. PERMITS 
VALUATION 

 
436 

163,877,617 

 
209 

205,546,411 

 
406 

135,331,925 

 
771 

149,005,753 

 
606 

132,004,863 

 
  2,428 

 785,766,569 
 
TOTAL 
PERMITS** 
 

 
NO. PERMITS 
VALUATION 

 
9,136 

275,371,790 

 
5,346 

286,262,427 

 
4,614 

217,062,246 

 
3,698 

196,379,686 

 
4,669 

199,082,612 

 
27,463 

1,174,158,761 
 

    * Number of units and permits issued will differ due to some multiple unit townhouses being issued under one permit. 
  ** Includes all permits for additions, remodels, and miscellaneous as well as new construction. 
***Tracking of number of buildings for multi-family began 2013. 


