

Building Inspection Five Year Construction Activity Comparative Analysis

CATEGORY		2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	FIVE-YEAR TOTAL
SINGLE-	NO. PERMITS	338	111	244	449	361	1,503
FAMILY	NO. UNITS	338	111	244	449	361	1,503
DWELLINGS*	VALUATION	79,816,404	27,142,816	45,308,198	74,046,922	58,891,310	285,205,650
MULTI-	NO. PERMITS	73	72	139	290	208	782
FAMILY	NO. BUILDINGS	23	22	42	54	44	185
DWELLINGS	NO. UNITS	199	238	333	492	428	1,690
*/***	VALUATION	33,169,389	42,009,358	43,402,782	53,335,909	38,421,203	210,338,641
COMMERCIAL	NO. PERMITS	25	26	23	32	37	143
PROJECTS	VALUATION	50,891,824	136,394,237	46,620,945	21,622,922	34,692,350	290,222,278
TOTAL OF	NO. PERMITS	436	209	406	771	606	2,428
NEW PERMITS	VALUATION	163,877,617	205,546,411	135,331,925	149,005,753	132,004,863	785,766,569
TOTAL	NO. PERMITS	9,136	5,346	4,614	3,698	4,669	27,463
PERMITS**	VALUATION	275,371,790	286,262,427	217,062,246	196,379,686	199,082,612	1,174,158,761

* Number of units and permits issued will differ due to some multiple unit townhouses being issued under one permit.

** Includes all permits for additions, remodels, and miscellaneous as well as new construction.

***Tracking of number of buildings for multi-family began 2013.